### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee
Hanking Cohool Poord
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
<u>Certification</u>
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
• I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
10/18/2021

### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

### **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Jen Westmoreland Bouchard  Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Hopkins School Board
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Hopkins School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
/ year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer AmBuchal
Date 1(3/202)

Name of candi	date, committee o	r corporation	Rachel	Hartland			2 13
	or ballot question _	Hopkins	School	Board	District	Hopkins	11
Type of report		Candidate rep Campaign cor Association o	mmittee re		The Parks	me covered by report:	021
		Final report			J		
				ONS RECEIVE			
(money or in-kind contributions fro	d) rather than contri	butor. See note of at exceeded \$100	on contribut during the	ion limits on the b calendar year. Thi utions.	ack of this form.	tributions should be listed Use a separate sheet to ite st include name, address, er	IIIIZC
IN-KIND	rede jira ji	+ 20		IOTALCA		eta ja vieta oli jospanisto. Pieta ja vieta oli jospanisto vare i	
		\$ <u>30</u>					
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= 010	The state of the		机 大 12 美国 1995年		
	ount, date and pur			SEMENTS made during the	e period of time	e covered by report.	
Attach additiona Date	ount, date and pur al sheets if necess	pose for all disb ary.	ursements Purpos	made during the	e period of time	e covered by report.  Amount	
Attach additiona Date 9/14/21	ount, date and pur al sheets if necess	pose for all disb ary.	ursements Purpos	made during the	e period of time	Amount 326.32	
Attach additiona	ount, date and pur al sheets if necessi Impact Pr Rush orde	pose for all disb ary. Inhng – yar ur fees – can	ursements Purpos	made during the	e period of time	Amount 326.32 (82,00	
Attach additiona Date 9/14/21	lmpact Procession of the Control of	pose for all disb ary. Inhng – yar artues – can oot – flyers	Purpos d Signs upargn 1	made during the se → buffon S	e period of time	Amount 326.32 182.00	
Date 9/14/21	lmpact Procession of the Dy Office Dy Office Dy	pose for all disb ary. Inhng – yar ur fees – can	Purpos d Signs upargn 1	made during the  se  + buffer S  t-shirts  Fo	e period of time	Amount 326.32 (82,00	
Attach additiona Date 9/14/21	lmpact Procession of the Dy Office Dy Office Dy	pose for all disb ary. Inhng – yar ar tees – can oot – flyers oot – flyers	Purpos d Signs upargn 1	made during the  se  + buffer S  t-shirts  Fo	e period of time	Amount 326.32 182.00 64.31 45.60	
Date 9   14   21 9   8   21 10   13   21 8   19   21 orporations multiple than \$200,	lmpact Procession of the Deposition of the Depos	pose for all disb ary. Inhag - yar or tees - can not - flyers ot - flyers voter data CORPORA project or corp te report for each	Purpos d Signs upargn 1 voler init reque	made during the  se  se  buffon S  f-shirt's  Fo  sf  JECT EXPEND  ssage project fo	TOT  ITURES  r which contrib	Amount 326.32 (82.00 64.31 45.60 30.00	e(s) t
Date 9   14   21 9   8   21 10   13   21 8   19   21 orporations multiple than \$200,	Impact Procession of the Deposition of the Depos	pose for all disb ary. Inhag - yar or tees - can not - flyers ot - flyers voter data CORPORA project or corp te report for each	Purpos d Signs upargn 1 voler init reque	made during the  se  se  buffon S  f-shirt's  Fo  sf  JECT EXPEND  ssage project fo	ITURES  r which contributed sheets if necessions	Amount 326.32 (82.00 64.31 45.60 30.00	e(s) t
Date  Pate  Pate	Impact Procession of the Deposition of the Depos	pose for all disb ary. Whay - yar out - flyers out - flyers voter data CORPORA project or corp te report for each	Purpos d Signs upargn 1 voler init reque	made during the  se  buffon S  f-shirt's  Fo  sf  SECT EXPEND  ssage project fo  Attach addition  Name and	ITURES  r which contributed sheets if necessions	Amount 326.32 (82.00 64.31 45.60  Oution(s) or expenditure or Contribution	=(s) t

N/C	Control of the Contro	TOTAL
certify that this is a full and true statement	Signature	11/09/2021
ddress 2500 Pine Cycle Minetor	Telephone763-742-3488	Email (if available) <u>rackel grise@gri</u>

Rachel Hartland	To analysis and the second sec			
Rachel Hartland	for Hopkins School B	oard		
2500 Pine Circle				
Minnetonka, MN	55305			
763-742-3488				
rachel.grise@gm	nail.com			
Date:	11/9/2021			
Contribution	is in excess of	6100 (total of 1)		
Date	Party			Amount
10/25/2021	North Central States	Regional Council of Carpenter		\$200.00
Disburseme	ents			
08/09/2021	WordPress			\$96.00
08/25/2021	WordPress - profess	ional email		8.40
	То	al disbursements (from report a	nd this page)	\$752.63

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

# **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

<u>Campaign Information</u>
Name of candidate or committee Rachel Har Hand
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Hopkins School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable) $n/a$
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
уеаг.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 11/9/2021

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

# **Campaign Information**

David (Dave) G. Larson Name of candidate or committee

School Board Member - ISD # 270 Hopkins Office sought by candidate (if applicable)

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

## Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

) I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

🕼 I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer David G. Larson

Date November 8. 2021

David G. Larson

Date November 8, 2021



# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

# **Campaign Information**

Name of candidate or committee

David (Dave) G. Larson

Office sought by candidate (if applicable)

School Board Member - ISD # 270 Hopkins

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

## Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar

year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer

Date November 8, 2021

David G. Larson

David & Larson

I certify that this is a full and true statement.

Printed Name Jason Russ

Address 1212 Oberlin Rd

		CAMPAI	GN FINANCIA	AL REPORT	
		(All of the info	rmation in this report is p		
Name of candida	ate, committee o		Jason R	055	1 1.
Office sought or	ballot question_	School	Board	District	Hopkins
Type of report	X	Candidate re	eport ommittee report	Period of ti	me covered by report:
тероге		_	or corporation report	from <u>07</u>	126 to 11/8/21
(money or in-kind) contributions from or occupation if sel	rather than contri a single source th	eceived during the state of the	on contribution limits on 0 during the calendar yea hese contributions.	d by this report. Cont the back of this form. r. This itemization mus	ributions should be listed by type Use a separate sheet to itemize all tinclude name, address, employer
CASH		\$ 5, <b>2</b> 15	• <u>83                                    </u>	AL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND		\$			
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= 5,215	5.83		
			bursements made duri	ng the period of time	covered by report.
Attach additional  Date			Purpose  ATTACH N	ENTS	Amount
Attach additional				TOTA	Amount
Attach additional  Date  Corporations must more than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPOR	Purpose  ATTACH N  RATE PROJECT EXPE	TOTA	Amount  Amount  Ition(s) or expenditure(s) total
Attach additional  Date  Corporations must	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPOR	Purpose  ATTACH M  RATE PROJECT EXPERENCE TO THE MESSAGE PROJECT EXPERENCE TO THE PROJECT EXPERENCE TO	TOTA	Amount  Amount  Ition(s) or expenditure(s) total
Attach additional  Date  Corporations must more than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPOR	Purpose  ATTACH M  RATE PROJECT EXPERIENCE TO PROJECT. Attach add  Name of the control of the co	TOTA	Amount  Amount  Ition(s) or expenditure(s) total
Attach additional  Date  Corporations must more than \$200.  Project title or de	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPOR project or corte report for ea	Purpose  ATTACH M  RATE PROJECT EXPERIENCE TO PROJECT. Attach add  Name of the control of the co	TOTAL  ENDITURES  ct for which contribulitional sheets if neces	Amount  Ation(s) or expenditure(s) total ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Signature

Minnetonka, MN 55305

11/8/21 Date

Telephone 651-442-5613 Email (if available) 950n, ross 24@gmail.com

TOTAL Campaign Disbursements								
Date ·	Transaction	Acct	T	Amt				
8/2/2021	500 Campaign business cards	Vistaprint.com	5	38.71				
8/23/2021	Campaign T-shirts	Michaels	\$	25.57				
8/23/2021	Campaign T-shirts	Michaels	\$					
8/24/2021	Park Facilties Space Rent - Campaign Launch	Cty of Mntka	\$	43.00				
9/1/2021	Campaign Yard Signs & Literature	7 Corners Print & Promo	3	2,325.77				
9/8/2021	DIY T-shirt Transfers	Amazon.com	\$	18.26				
9/14/2021	Campaign T-shirts	Michaels	\$	25.57				
10/4/2021	Target - Thank You cards	Target	\$	10.74				
10/4/2021	Voter Registration List	Ofiice of Secretary of State	\$	30.00				
10/12/2021	Small Postcard mailers (Targeted)	Vistaprint.com	\$	253.97				
10/25/2021	Large Postcard mailers (Targeted)	Vistaprint.com	\$	1,245.10				
10/26/2021	Peer-2-Peer Text Campaign (Targeted)	Text Surge	\$	500.00				
11/3/2021	Utensil supplies - Hopkins/Minnetonka Election Results Event	Costco Wholesale	\$	35.03				
11/3/2021	Food - Hopkins/Minnetonka Election Results Event	Gina Marias Pizza	\$	129.64				
11/8/2021	Campaign Loan Reimbursement	Jason Ross - Candidate for Hopkins School Board	\$	461.17				

TOTAL Campaign Contributions						
Date	Donor name	Address		Amt		
7/26/2021	Jason Ross	Loan to Campaign	\$	50.00		
7/28/2021	Barbara Westmoreland	4713 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	\$	150.00		
7/28/2021	Katie O'Shea	130 Louisiana Ave N, Golden Valley, MN 55427	\$	100.00		
7/30/2021	Michelle Kuhl	5240 Ridgeway Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	\$	500.00		
8/1/2021	David Heim	1900 Deer Hill Court, Minnetonka, MN 55391	\$	600.00		
8/2/2021	Brenda Heim	1900 Deer Hill Court, Minnetonka, MN 55391	\$	600.00		
8/15/2021	Susan Quakkelaar		\$	50.00		
8/17/2021	Rebecca Neal		\$	300.00		
8/28/2021	Jennifer Cameron		\$	25.00		
8/28/2021	Lindsey Baldwin		\$	40.00		
8/28/2021	Michael Bouchard	4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	\$	21.42		
9/1/2021	Jason Ross	Loan to Campaign	\$	200.00		
9/4/2021	Ashley Gotreau	12801 April Lane, Hopkins, MN 55305	\$	50.00		
9/4/2021	Katy Johnson		\$	150.00		
9/5/2021	Michael Bouchard	4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	\$	10.00		
9/10/2021	Anne Westmoreland		\$	50.00		
9/11/2021	Carol Bergenstal		\$	100.00		
9/12/2021	Jason Ross	Loan to Campaign	\$	211.17		
9/12/2021	Patrick Albersman		\$	25.00		
9/12/2021	Andrea Dahlstrom	3531 Arbor Lane, Minnetonka, MN	\$	50.00		
9/12/2021	Heidi Garrido	330 12th Ave N, Hopkins, MN 55343	\$	10.00		
9/12/2021	Katy Fitzsimmons	11901 James Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55343	\$	250.00		
9/12/2021	Ellie Kretz		\$	20.00		
9/12/2021	Butch Johnson & Billee Kraut	140 11th Ave N., Hopkins, MN 55343	\$	100.00		
9/12/2021	Chaltu Sado & Morkee Abdajo	11367 Fairfield Rd. W. Unit 105, Minnetonka, MN 55305	\$	200.00		
9/12/2021	Tashitaa T. Tufaa	1185 Heritage Ln, Wayzata, MN 55391	\$	500.00		
9/15/2021	Lorraine Luger		\$	100.00		
9/16/2021	Elizabeth Haymaker	4533 Abbott Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55410	\$	300.00		
9/15/2021	Steven Adams		\$	100.00		
9/17/2021	Lucy Joistad		\$	100.00		
9/17/2021	Chris Carlson		\$	50.00		
9/21/2021	Mary Evans		\$	100.00		
10/8/2021	Kelsey Wiechman		\$	25.00		
10/8/2021	Kathy Noll		\$	26.25		
10/14/2021	Tia Hartzell		\$	51.99		